2012 EFFL CONTACT LIST

1. Burnt Orange 
LaQuane Booze 
860-471-3256
quietstorm0119@yahoo.com


Terrelle Russ

860-794-4173
 same as above
2. M. Blue/White
Andy Leitao

860-558-0899
andyleitao@yahoo.com
3. White/Black
James Grigaitis

860-899-4119
Only text

Brian Jarvis

860-810-0592 
BRIANJARVISBAND@GMAIL.com
4. Wht/Silver-Red
James Dibeneditto
860-202-6338
dibenjames@yahoo.com 
Alex Merced (Staff Pres) 860-617-6655 
amerced28@me.com 
5. Yellow/Black
Devin Falcon

860-753-0317
devinmodern@gmail.com
Tim Shea

860-883-2381
TShea@brownrudnick.com 

6. H-Yell/A-Blk
Jason Gelsomino
860-558-7865
jmgelsomino@gmail.com 
7. Vegas Gold
Mike Russell

860-706-2388
mrussell816@hotmail.com
8. Black/Orange
Matt Hebert

413-237-6572
mattyhebs14@yahoo.com
Josh Spence

860-471-3086
jspence@stubhub.com
President –Rob Phillips 

  

860-874-3536
rphillips@ellington-ct.gov
Vice President - Gordy Oliver
              
860-872-2833
goliver@kamconewengland.com






860-250-0572    (cell – emergency only)

Facility – Knights of Columbus
League Trustees:

Jay Francia 
860-212-5152
jfrancia@cox.net
Darnell Smith
860-922-8989
darnell1955@aol.com
Andy Leitao
860-558-0899
andyleitao@yahoo.com
quietstorm0119@yahoo.com;
andyleitao@yahoo.com;
BRIANJARVISBAND@GMAIL.com;
dibenjames@yahoo.com;

devinmodern@gmail.com;
jmgelsomino@gmail.com; 
mrussell816@hotmail.com;
mattyhebs14@yahoo.com;
jspence@stubhub.com;
rphillips@ellington-ct.gov;
goliver@kamconewengland.com;
jfrancia@cox.net;
darnell1955@aol.com;
scott_beiler@yahoo.com; 
amerced28@me.com;

TShea@brownrudnick.com 
